
1 0:29:48 GREEN Edward Aubenas AutreCatégorie

2 0:30:22 DURBESSON Julien Cavaillon AutreCatégorie

3 0:31:24 LEDAC Pierre La Tronche AutreCatégorie

4 0:31:42 MIGDOL Kamil Aubenas AutreCatégorie

5 0:31:55 CHALEAT Etienne Saint Rambert Senior

6 0:32:19 GAUTHIER Jean Paul MONTMEYRAN Veteran

7 0:32:32 PLANET Kevin Saint Rambert Senior

8 0:33:02 COUTURIER Florent ATC DONZERE Junior

9 0:33:03 BLASQUEZ Nicolas UC PIERRELATTE Senior

10 0:33:30 DELEPINE J. Rolland St Saturnin les Avignons Super veteran

11 0:33:45 BRES Nicolas ATC DONZERE Espoir

12 0:33:53 PHILIPPOT Damien COUXOIS Senior

13 0:33:55 ROUX Didier St Aumes Super veteran

14 0:33:58 FRANDEMICHE Yvan COUXOIS Veteran

15 0:34:00 SOLER Diego MONTAGNAC Super veteran

16 0:34:00 GILLET Romuald Saint James Montelimar Veteran

17 0:34:02 BERTOLOTTI Laurent MONTMEYRAN Veteran

18 0:34:09 BULTEZ PERZIGUIAN Jean MONTMEYRAN Senior

19 0:34:10 DECOTTE Christian ATC DONZERE Ancien

20 0:34:22 CROZIER Maxime Berg et Coiron Senior

21 0:34:23 DEL CASTILLO Jose MONTMEYRAN Ancien

22 0:34:27 ROBERT Patrice ATC DONZERE Veteran

23 0:34:30 BERTHON Manuel MONTMEYRAN Veteran

24 0:34:35 RIGAL Remy ATC DONZERE Junior

25 0:34:50 QUINTANA Jerome Couxois Veteran

26 0:35:11 BONNIOT J Baptiste MONTMEYRAN Veteran

27 0:35:19 BERTHELOT Pascal ATC DONZERE Veteran

28 0:35:20 BRES David UC PIERRELATTE Veteran

29 0:35:37 BONNEFOY Sylvain St Montanais Veteran

30 0:35:40 RUIZ Valentin Mont Aigual Espoir

31 0:35:42 PIROIR Franck Berg et Coiron Veteran

32 0:35:42 COMTE Patrice Berg et Coiron Senior

33 0:35:43 TAILLEZ  Laurent ATC DONZERE Veteran

34 0:35:47 BOUCHER René Pertuis Super veteran

35 0:35:49 GUICHARDAZ Cyrill ATC DONZERE Senior

36 0:36:00 PUERTA Olivier UC PIERRELATTE Senior

37 0:36:10 ROUBINET Vincent ATC DONZERE Senior

38 0:36:14 CHENEVIER Corentin Saint Rambert Espoir

39 0:36:20 DECOTTE Bernard ATC DONZERE Ancien

40 0:36:23 BIDON Anthony Montfavet AutreCatégorie

41 0:36:25 MONTEIL J Marc Berg et Coiron Super veteran

42 0:36:26 Buatois Gilles ATC DONZERE Super veteran

43 0:36:35 HAREL Marcel SOYONS Ancien

44 0:36:40 GUERINEAU Jeremy ATC DONZERE Senior

45 0:36:47 ARGENTA Gerard ATC DONZERE Super veteran

46 0:36:50 CARDON Grégory UC PIERRELATTE Veteran

47 0:36:52 JOUFFRET Didier Saint Peray Super veteran

48 0:37:03 PETITJEAN Denis Saint Peray Ancien
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49 0:37:06 NESCI Fabio ATC DONZERE Cadet

50 0:37:09 GRIFFON Johnny T TOURNON Super veteran

51 0:37:09 LAFONT Quentin ATC DONZERE Junior

52 0:37:30 DEBANNE William UC PIERRELATTE Veteran

53 0:37:40 BARRAL Julien UC PIERRELATTE Senior

54 0:37:41 JANVIER Michel T TOURNON Veteran

55 0:37:50 VEZIAN Bruno ATC DONZERE Veteran

56 0:37:52 MARCHAND FALLOT Gilles COUXOIS Super veteran

57 0:37:59 FROMENT Victor ATC DONZERE Espoir

58 0:37:59 NOYER Fabrice ATC DONZERE Super veteran

59 0:38:00 PEREZ Raphael UC PIERRELATTE Veteran

60 0:38:05 ARSAC Lionnel ATC DONZERE Senior

61 0:38:12 DERVE Olivier Pont Saint Esprit Veteran

62 0:38:17 TRUILLET Christophe St Montanais Veteran

63 0:38:20 COMBE Jocelyn UC PIERRELATTE Super veteran

64 0:38:25 BOUCHER LINSOLAS Murielle Pertuis AutreCatégorie

65 0:38:30 VIGNAL Cédric UC PIERRELATTE Senior

66 0:38:36 ALLIGIER Didier SOYONS Ancien

67 0:38:55 HOLUIGUE Patrice ATC DONZERE Veteran

68 0:38:58 AUBRY Jean Luc UC PIERRELATTE Super veteran

69 0:39:02 BLANC Olivier MONTMEYRAN Senior

70 0:39:14 SAGNEL Caroline UC PIERRELATTE Feminine

71 0:39:20 BIDON Alexandre Le Thor AutreCatégorie

72 0:39:32 EXTRA Denis UC PIERRELATTE Super veteran

73 0:39:42 JULIA Anne France Couxois Feminine

74 0:40:07 JACQUEMIN Serge ATC DONZERE Veteran

75 0:40:14 MARLOT Yann St Montanais Senior

76 0:40:20 ROQUET Alain ATC DONZERE Veteran

77 0:40:49 MOREL Florian UC PIERRELATTE Senior

78 0:41:16 ROBETTE Remi ATC DONZERE Minime

79 0:41:17 LECOMTE Marc COUXOIS Veteran

80 0:41:30 SOULAT Max UC PIERRELATTE Ancien

81 0:41:31 DESCHAMPS Michel UC PIERRELATTE Super veteran

82 0:41:35 VIGNAL Gerard UC PIERRELATTE Ancien

83 0:41:42 UBEDA Aurelien UC PIERRELATTE Senior

84 0:41:54 COUTURIER Gerald ATC DONZERE Super veteran

85 0:42:20 CASSORET Paul Emile ATC DONZERE Minime

86 0:44:00 CARRION Franscico ATC DONZERE Veteran

87 0:45:15 PECCINI Précilia MAUGUIO Carnon Feminine

88 0:45:35 MARTINELLI San ATC DONZERE Senior

89 0:46:02 ROUZET Isabelle Couxois Feminine

90 0:51:08 GUIGON J Luc UC PIERRLATTE Super veteran

91 0:51:09 NICOLAS Aurélie ATC DONZERE Feminine

92 0:52:00 QUINTANA Remy Couxois Benjamin

93 0:56:25 DESCHAMPS Véronique UC PIERRELATTE Feminine

94 1:07:10 LAFFONT Thierry ATC DONZERE Super veteran



1 0:34:10 DECOTTE Christian ATC DONZERE

2 0:34:23 DEL CASTILLO Jose MONTMEYRAN

3 0:36:20 DECOTTE Bernard ATC DONZERE

4 0:36:35 HAREL Marcel SOYONS

5 0:37:03 PETITJEAN Denis Saint Peray

6 0:38:36 ALLIGIER Didier SOYONS

7 0:41:30 SOULAT Max UC PIERRELATTE

8 0:41:35 VIGNAL Gerard UC PIERRELATTE

Résultats Ancien
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1 0:36:25 MONTEIL J Marc Berg et Coiron

2 0:36:26 Buatois Gilles ATC DONZERE

3 0:36:47 ARGENTA Gerard ATC DONZERE

4 0:36:52 JOUFFRET Didier Saint Peray

5 0:37:09 GRIFFON Johnny T TOURNON

6 0:37:52 MARCHAND FALLOT Gilles COUXOIS

7 0:37:59 NOYER Fabrice ATC DONZERE

8 0:38:20 COMBE Jocelyn UC PIERRELATTE

9 0:38:58 AUBRY Jean Luc UC PIERRELATTE

10 0:39:32 EXTRA Denis UC PIERRELATTE

11 0:41:31 DESCHAMPS Michel UC PIERRELATTE

12 0:41:54 COUTURIER Gerald ATC DONZERE

13 0:51:08 GUIGON J Luc UC PIERRLATTE

14 1:07:10 LAFFONT Thierry ATC DONZERE

Résultats super veteran
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1 0:32:19 GAUTHIER Jean Paul MONTMEYRAN

2 0:33:58 FRANDEMICHE Yvan COUXOIS

3 0:34:00 GILLET Romuald Saint James Montelimar

4 0:34:02 BERTOLOTTI Laurent MONTMEYRAN

5 0:34:27 ROBERT Patrice ATC DONZERE

6 0:34:30 BERTHON Manuel MONTMEYRAN

7 0:34:50 QUINTANA Jerome Couxois

8 0:35:11 BONNIOT J Baptiste MONTMEYRAN

9 0:35:19 BERTHELOT Pascal ATC DONZERE

10 0:35:20 BRES David UC PIERRELATTE

11 0:35:37 BONNEFOY Sylvain St Montanais

12 0:35:42 PIROIR Franck Berg et Coiron

13 0:35:43 TAILLEZ  Laurent ATC DONZERE

14 0:36:50 CARDON Grégory UC PIERRELATTE

15 0:37:30 DEBANNE William UC PIERRELATTE

16 0:37:41 JANVIER Michel T TOURNON

17 0:37:50 VEZIAN Bruno ATC DONZERE

18 0:38:00 PEREZ Raphael UC PIERRELATTE

19 0:38:12 DERVE Olivier Pont Saint Esprit

20 0:38:17 TRUILLET Christophe St Montanais

21 0:38:55 HOLUIGUE Patrice ATC DONZERE

22 0:40:07 JACQUEMIN Serge ATC DONZERE

23 0:40:20 ROQUET Alain ATC DONZERE

24 0:41:17 LECOMTE Marc COUXOIS

25 0:44:00 CARRION Franscico ATC DONZERE

Résultats Veteran
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1 0:31:55 CHALEAT Etienne Saint Rambert

2 0:32:32 PLANET Kevin Saint Rambert

3 0:33:03 BLASQUEZ Nicolas UC PIERRELATTE

4 0:33:53 PHILIPPOT Damien COUXOIS

5 0:34:09 BULTEZ PERZIGUIAN Jean MONTMEYRAN

6 0:34:22 CROZIER Maxime Berg et Coiron

7 0:35:42 COMTE Patrice Berg et Coiron

8 0:35:49 GUICHARDAZ Cyrill ATC DONZERE

9 0:36:00 PUERTA Olivier UC PIERRELATTE

10 0:36:10 ROUBINET Vincent ATC DONZERE

11 0:36:40 GUERINEAU Jeremy ATC DONZERE

12 0:37:40 BARRAL Julien UC PIERRELATTE

13 0:38:05 ARSAC Lionnel ATC DONZERE

14 0:38:30 VIGNAL Cédric UC PIERRELATTE

15 0:39:02 BLANC Olivier MONTMEYRAN

16 0:40:14 MARLOT Yann St Montanais

17 0:40:49 MOREL Florian UC PIERRELATTE

18 0:41:42 UBEDA Aurelien UC PIERRELATTE

19 0:45:35 MARTINELLI San ATC DONZERE

Résultats Senior
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1 0:33:45 BRES Nicolas ATC DONZERE

2 0:36:14 CHENEVIER Corentin Saint Rambert

3 0:37:59 FROMENT Victor ATC DONZERE

Résultats Espoir
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1 0:33:02 COUTURIER Florent ATC DONZERE

2 0:34:35 RIGAL Remy ATC DONZERE

3 0:37:09 LAFONT Quentin ATC DONZERE

Résultats Junior
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1 0:41:16 ROBETTE Remi ATC DONZERE

2 0:42:20 CASSORET Paul Emile ATC DONZERE

1 0:52:00 QUINTANA Remy Couxois

1 0:37:06 NESCI Fabio ATC DONZERE

Résultats Minime
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Resultats Benjamin

Resultats Cadet



1 0:39:14 SAGNEL Caroline UC PIERRELATTE

2 0:39:42 JULIA Anne France Couxois

3 0:46:02 ROUZET Isabelle Couxois

4 0:51:09 NICOLAS Aurélie ATC DONZERE

5 0:56:25 DESCHAMPS Véronique UC PIERRELATTE

Résultats Feminine
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